                                                                     Datasheet
                              December, 2013 Rev. 1.2                                  1/9
©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
Linear Hall-effect Sensors                                                    SDC49E
General Description
The SDC49E series linear Hall-effect sensors are small,
versatile that are operated by the magnetic field from a
permanent magnet or an electromagnet. The linear

©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
Linear Hall-effect Sensors                                                    SDC49E
Ordering Information
SDC49E
Circuit Type
Output Characteristics:
a/B/D
E1: Pb-free
G1: Halogen-free
Package
TO-92S: ZS
X X - X
Current & Package size:
D/d/H/h
X
D: large current & big package
d: large current & small package
H: low current & big package
h: low current & small package
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Pb-free Halogen-free Pb-free Halogen-free
TO-92S -20°C~85°C
SDC49EaDZS-E1 SDC49EaDZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EBDZS-E1 SDC49EBDZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EDDZS-E1 SDC49EDDZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EadZS-E1 SDC49EadZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EBdZS-E1 SDC49EBdZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EDdZS-E1 SDC49EDdZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EaHZS-E1 SDC49EaHZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EBHZS-E1 SDC49EBHZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EDHZS-E1 SDC49EDHZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EahZS-E1 SDC49EahZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EBhZS-E1 SDC49EBhZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC49EDhZS-E1 SDC49EDhZS-G1 49E 49EG Bulk
SDC C